DT-720-1-44200 LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-FRR90S1-JANYN-M

PB1000397-00 HYDRAULIC PRESSURE GENERATING SYSTEM
PC1000315-01 OUTRIGGER SYSTEM
PK1000637-00 FRAME

PL1000387-01 CONTROL DEVICES
PN1000577-00 ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT
PO1000169-00 INDICATION PLATES
PW1000028-00 ACCESSORIES & TOOLS
PX1001387-00 MOUNTING PARTS
PY4000080-00 OPTION UNIT,1 (LOWER)
PY5000013-01 OPTION UNIT,2 (LOWER)
ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+DT+720+1+44200+LOWERISUZU+2RG+FRR90S1+JANYN+M+Spare+Parts+Catalog

DT-720-1-44200 LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-FRR90S1-JANYN-M

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Se
1 (Fr*senrrs) | PARTS ASSY,ELECTRICITY 1
2 (Frxrxxee) | ELEC.ASSY,CARRIER 1
3 (FrH*swsars¥) | ELEC.ASSY (WITH BOOM RETRACTION DETECTOR) 1

000005




DT-720-1-44200 LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-FRR90S1-JANYN-M
PY5000013-01 OPTION UNIT,2 (LOWER)

2 OR 3 OR 4 OR
50 9 OR 10

10R 6
OR 7

ARNERSCL>TRRYFOHENBDODYET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



DT-720-1-44200 LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-FRR90S1-JANYN-M

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

11 36650715020 | PLATE (SIDE) 4

12 53063551010 | SEAL,OIL 1

13 36650975010 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4

14 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 4 12
15 80602110360 | RING,RITAINING 1 R36
16 36650715060 | BACKUP STRIP 4

17 36650975020 | GASKET 4

18 36650715050 | GASKET 4

20 36650975030 | SEAL KIT 1

30 36651390000 | PUMP,HYDRAULIC 1

000014



DT-720-1-44200 LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-FRR90S1-JANYN-M
PB5140007-00 BLOCK,WOOD




DT-720-1-44200 LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-FRR90S1-JANYN-M

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rel
4 91100104500 | SEAL,RING 1
21 91660003001 | SEAL,DUST 1
22 91694003000 | PACKING 1
23 91410203001 | RING,BACKUP 1
24 91002904000 | O-RING 1 1B G40
25 36040655100 | COVER,ROD 1
26 36040655200 | CYLINDER 1
27 36040655400 | ROD 1
28 36041030300 | PISTON 1
30 90302041801 | WASHER,SPRING 1 18
31 90209201800 | NUT 1 M18
41 36042169900 | PACKING SET 1 30X45
100 36040650000 | CYLINDER,EXTENSION (FRONT) 1

000023



DT-720-1-44200 LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-FRR90S1-JANYN-M

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 32641990100 | JOINT 1
2 80302010160 | FITTING 6 KCT12-030N
3 37002409730 | HOSE 9 L=475
4 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 4 M 12X1.4T
5 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 4 M 12X1.4T
6 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 4 M 12X1.4T
8 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 3| M 12X1.4T
9 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 3| M 12X1.4T
10 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2| M 12X1.4T
1 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2 M 12X1.4T
12 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2| M 12X1.4T
13 80302090161 | FITTING 10 KCO12-030N
14 91002801400 | O-RING 10 1B P14
15 80302090201 | FITTING 2 KCO15-040N
16 91002801800 | O-RING 15 1B P18
17 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 12X1.4T
18 80302090151 | FITTING 4 KCO12-040N
19 80400160130 | JOINT 3 S,G1/2-G3/8
20 80302090241 | FITTING 2 KCO18-040N
21 80302090281 | FITTING 1 KCO022-060N
22 91002802400 | O-RING 3 1B P24
23 80301010100 | FITTING 11 KUA12-000N
24 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 12X1.4T
25 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 12X1.4T
26 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2| M 12X1.4T
27 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2 M 12X1.4T
28 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2| M 12X1.4T
29 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2 M 12X1.4T
30 81408000290 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 22X2.5T
31 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2 M 12X1.4T
32 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2| M 12X1.4T
33 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2 M 12X1.4T
34 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2| M 12X1.4T
35 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2 M 12X1.4T
36 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2| M 12X1.4T
37 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2 M 12X1.4T
38 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2| M 12X1.4T
40 80302010180 | FITTING 1 KCT15-030N
41 81408000241 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 18X1.9T
42 81408000210 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 15X2.0T
43 36684260000 | METER,HOOK LOAD 1
44 80172304010 | SCREW,MACHINE 3 M4X10
45 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 3 4
46 37000908850 | JOINT 1
47 14115209000 | PACKING 1
48 80303030100 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 KLN10-020N
49 81408000130 | PIPE,STEEL 3| M 10X1.8T
50 80400160133 | JOINT 2
51 80302090322 | FITTING 1 KCO028-080N
52 91001102900 | O-RING 1 1A P29
53 37002518620 | HOSE 1 L=470
54 91803600550 | CLIP 4 D=40-55
61 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 4 M 12X1.4T
62 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 4 M 12X1.4T
63 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 4 M 12X1.4T
64 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 4 M 12X1.4T
65 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 4 M 12X1.4T
66 80320010075 | FITTING 12 KUD12-020N
67 37002413260 | HOSE 3 L=450
68 37000910720 | JOINT 3
69 56057265000 | CLAMP 1
70 90101208012 | BOLT 4 M8X12
71 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8

000026



DT-720-1-44200 LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-FRR90S1-JANYN-M
PE5070147-00 ELEC.ASSY,CARRIER

J 17

17
- -
o E— =N =
i Elj_i:i 1 _I ,Ef:: ?!I
ELH‘ GROVE BOX ==L
o ! mlr r/_\1 r/f]'_?'
N I 2L | P
7 s LUe T THe
F \ ij - n Ao n E L
| Y TN
Lo 1 ' FUSE BLOCK |—
! 'H A' = e
r )! E‘&E B
b L —-- T
A
4

DIN BOX

RELAY & FUSE BLOCK

gAY L—
I UEY -
I8 vEERY -

POWER SUPPLY RELAY
ENGINE STOP RELAY
ENGINE REVOLUTION RELAY

N
L.

M
<

3 14
Ad
Tt
R

.

155&8HSA CONTROLLER z

_J

H_

1SS&HSAaY kO—-5

(T 38ib)
I1SSRHSA CONTROLLER
(ENGINE STOP)

gl
1
14

—.

3 1
1
{::]- L
% )
ENGINE START

o
= N e
(OpEoan

J—&Ea—A7os2ORN
OF RELAY & FUSE BLOCK

BACK




DT-720-1-44200 LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-FRR90S1-JANYN-M

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

32430370302

HARNESS

1

000034



DT-720-1-44200 LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-FRR90S1-JANYN-M

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

32731960010

HARNESS

1

000039



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+DT+720+1+44200+LOWERISUZU+2RG+FRR90S1+JANYN+M+Spare+Parts+Catalog

DT-720-1-44200 LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-FRR90S1-JANYN-M

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

2 36641465020 | O-RING 1
7 36641465040 | SPRING 1
8 36641465050 | O-RING 1

12 91001101120 | O-RING 2 1A P11.2

13 36641465060 | SOLENOID 1

14 36641465070 | PLATE 1

21 36641465080 | PLUNGER ASSY 1

22 36641465090 | BODY ASSY 1

30 36641460000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1

000044



DT-720-1-44200 LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-FRR90S1-JANYN-M

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 32320050010 | LEVER ASSY 1
2 32320050020 | LEVER ASSY 1
3 32320050030 | LEVER ASSY 1
4 32320050040 | LEVER ASSY 1
5 32320050050 | LEVER ASSY 1
6 32320050060 | LEVER ASSY 1
7 37000105610 | PIN 11 L=18
9 80136320010 | PIN,SPLIT 12 2X10
11 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 6 10
12 90201201000 | NUT 6 M10
13 32320050100 | ROD 1
14 32320050110 | ROD 5
15 90203200800 | NUT 6 M8
16 31320020071 | ADJUSTER 5
17 36632180000 | VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL 1
19 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 10
20 90101210035 | BOLT 4 M10X35
21 32320050140 | PIN ASSY 1
22 90101210020 | BOLT 2 M10X20
23 37000134550 | PIN 1
24 32320050150 | ADJUSTER 1
25 80456950401 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (COUPLER) 2
31 31320020010 | KNOB (BLACK) 5
32 31320020020 | KNOB (RED) 1
35 82455106000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 6 A-M6F FE
38 80804022010 | BEARING,PLAIN 12

000049




DT-720-1-44200 LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-FRR90S1-JANYN-M
PM5150984-00 MODIFICATION ASSY




DT-720-1-44200 LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-FRR90S1-JANYN-M

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pa

1 37002212160 | PLATE,NAME (100KG) 1
2 42940280010 | PLATE,NAME (3.25M) 1
3 42942152130 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
5 37002208010 | PLATE,CAUTION 1

000058



DT-720-1-44200 LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-FRR90S1-JANYN-M
PP6200004-00 PIPING ASSY,MOUNT




DT-720-1-44200 LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-FRR90S1-JANYN-M
PT5060020-00 TANK ASSY




DT-720-1-44200 LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-FRR90S1-JANYN-M
PX1120127-00 BOOM REST INSTALLATION

29 / 3.4
N
» 2




DT-720-1-44200 LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-FRR90S1-JANYN-M

PX5010421-00 MOUNT ASSY (HOOK-IN)

MOUNT ASSY

¥9Y FASSY (ZYHa)
MOUNT ASSY {(HOOK-1IN)
BrES BRik nE
KEY NO. PART NAME REMARK
79 hASSY Zx7B%E

¥R - FASSY
SUPPORT ASSY

¥OE7—IRAYR—

NAME PLATE ASSY

3 A4y SASSY Uy L—ARE
MODIFICATION ASSY
X—-AF" L—MASSY EOE&v—%

KBYPR NPy g TN




DT-720-1-44200 LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-FRR90S1-JANYN-M

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 32842960100 | WEIGHT 1
2 90101212060 | BOLT 4 M12X60
3 90303071201 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 12
4 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 4 12
5 90201201200 | NUT 4 M12

000082



DT-720-1-44200 LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-FRR90S1-JANYN-M
PY1840002-04 BREAKER (BR45)

|
- - | AT SEAL KIT KEY NO.71 (NO,10,11,12,17,18,28,30,31)




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+DT+720+1+44200+LOWERISUZU+2RG+FRR90S1+JANYN+M+Spare+Parts+Catalog

